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Sheet Metal Materials

Stainless Steel

Cold Rolled Steel
(CRS)

Aluminum (Al)

Copper

Iron (Fe)

Material Reference

SS201
SS304
SS301
SS302
SS430

SPCC
Hot Rolled Steel
Q235
Q345
Spring Steel

AL5052
AL6061
AL6063
AL3003
AL1050
AL1060

Pure Copper
Brass
Phosphor Copper
Beryllium Copper
White Copper

Cold Plate
Galvanized Sheet
Electrolytic Plate
DC01
1018
1008
1020

NotesMaterial


